
Date Time Server 1 Server 2 Server 3
Saturday 9/28/2013 5PM WEISS, CHRIS WEISS, JESSICA WALTER, JACK

Sunday 9/29/2013 8AM NORVEZ, NIAMH SULLIVAN, TIMO

9:30 AM SASSINE, RACHID MACHADO, PATRICK GILROY, EMMET

11:30 AM LARSEN, AUGUST AUTZ, MATTHEW LO BOSCO, DOMENIC

5PM YODICE, GABRIELLA PACZKOWSKI, BRADY

Monday 9/30/2013 8:30 AM MEZIC, LUKAS NORVEZ, NIAMH 

7:30 PM LUONGO, GRAHAM LUONGO, KAYLA

Tuesday 10/1/2013 8:30 AM TRACY, CHRIS LARSEN, AUGUST

Wednesday 10/2/2013 8:30 AM MEZIC, LUKAS SCACALOSSI, ALEJANDRO

Thursday 10/3/2013 8:30 AM PACZKOWSKI, BRADY ABUSO, STEPHEN

Friday 10/4/2013 8:30 AM AUTZ, MATTHEW YODICE, GABRIELLA

Saturday 10/5/2013 5PM SILVESTRI, OLIVIA RABOLD, CHRISTINA PRUCHNICK, VINCENT

Sunday 10/6/2013 8AM MEZIC, LUKAS MEZIC, NICHOLAS

9:30 AM TRACY, CHRIS SCACALOSSI, ALEJANDRO GILROY, CONOR

11:30 AM MAXHAM, PETER WHITMORE, VANESSA ABUSO, STEPHEN

5PM MERCALDI, ANDREW WEISS, JESSICA

Monday 10/7/2013 8:30 AM CHIAROVANO, GEORGE SASSINE, RACHID

7:30 PM LARSEN, AUGUST PRUCHNICK, VINCENT

Tuesday 10/8/2013 8:30 AM RABOLD, CHRISTINA SILVESTRI, OLIVIA

Wednesday 10/9/2013 8:30 AM CHIAROVANO, MATTHEW WALTER, JACK

Thursday 10/10/2013 8:30 AM MEZIC, LUKAS SCACALOSSI, ALEJANDRO

Friday 10/11/2013 8:30 AM MEZIC, NICHOLAS NORVEZ, NIAMH 

Saturday 10/12/2013 5PM PACZKOWSKI, BRADY MAXHAM, PETER LO BOSCO, DOMENIC

Sunday 10/13/2013 8AM SCACALOSSI, MIKE SULLIVAN, TIMO

9:30 AM CHIAROVANO, MATTHEW CHIAROVANO, GEORGE WHITMORE, EDWARD

11:30 AM PACZKOWSKI, BRADY MERCALDI, ANDREW WALTER, JACK

5PM YODICE, GABRIELLA AUTZ, MATTHEW

Monday 10/14/2013 8:30 AM TRACY, CHRIS LARSEN, AUGUST

7:30 PM NORVEZ, NIAMH CHIAROVANO, MATTHEW

Tuesday 10/15/2013 8:30 AM SCACALOSSI, ALEJANDRO LARSEN, AUGUST

Wednesday 10/16/2013 8:30 AM LO BOSCO, DOMENIC MEZIC, LUKAS

Thursday 10/17/2013 8:30 AM PACZKOWSKI, BRADY ABUSO, STEPHEN

Friday 10/18/2013 8:30 AM AUTZ, MATTHEW YODICE, GABRIELLA

Saturday 10/19/2013 5PM PRUCHNICK, VINCENT SILVESTRI, OLIVIA RABOLD, CHRISTINA

Sunday 10/20/2013 8AM MEZIC, LUKAS MEZIC, NICHOLAS

9:30 AM ABUSO, STEPHEN LO BOSCO, DOMENIC LIDES, COREY

11:30 AM MACHADO, PATRICK WEISS, CHRIS WEISS, JESSICA

5PM WHITMORE, VANESSA PACZKOWSKI, BRADY



Date Time Server 1 Server 2 Server 3
Monday 10/21/2013 8:30 AM CHIAROVANO, GEORGE SASSINE, RACHID

7:30 PM LUONGO, GRAHAM LUONGO, KAYLA

Tuesday 10/22/2013 8:30 AM LO BOSCO, DOMENIC YODICE, GABRIELLA

Wednesday 10/23/2013 8:30 AM SCACALOSSI, ALEJANDRO CHIAROVANO, MATTHEW

Thursday 10/24/2013 8:30 AM RABOLD, CHRISTINA SILVESTRI, OLIVIA

Friday 10/25/2013 8:30 AM MEZIC, LUKAS SCACALOSSI, ALEJANDRO

Saturday 10/26/2013 5PM LARSEN, AUGUST ABUSO, STEPHEN ABUSO, STEPHEN

Sunday 10/27/2013 8AM NORVEZ, NIAMH SULLIVAN, TIMO

9:30 AM SCACALOSSI, ALEJANDRO MAXHAM, PETER GILROY, CONOR

11:30 AM PACZKOWSKI, BRADY TRACY, CHRIS CHIAROVANO, GEORGE

5PM YODICE, GABRIELLA AUTZ, MATTHEW

Monday 10/28/2013 8:30 AM MEZIC, NICHOLAS NORVEZ, NIAMH 

7:30 PM PRUCHNICK, VINCENT CHIAROVANO, MATTHEW

Tuesday 10/29/2013 8:30 AM WALTER, JACK LO BOSCO, DOMENIC

Wednesday 10/30/2013 8:30 AM TRACY, CHRIS LARSEN, AUGUST

Thursday 10/31/2013 8:30 AM PACZKOWSKI, BRADY ABUSO, STEPHEN

Friday 11/1/2013 8:30 AM AUTZ, MATTHEW YODICE, GABRIELLA


